
 

 

 
INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

(A Statutory Body under Ministry of Shipping, Govt. of India ) 

Head Office A-13 ,Sector -1, Noida, U.P -201301 

             

                                                           CORRIGENDUM-3                        Dated: 13/2/2017 

(Ref : Employment Notice no –IWAI/01/2016 dated 28.11.2016)                                                                      <<                                                                                          
            Reference to the Employment Notice no –IWAI/01/2016 dated 28.11.2016 / Circular 

dated 06.12.2016, published in Employment News/ weekly edition dated 10-16/12/2016, for 

filling up of the post of Chief Engineer on Deputation basis, for a period of three years at IWAI. 

  

1) The last date of receipt of application for the post of Chief Engineer, on deputation 

basis, is further extended for one month i.e upto 23rd February’2017. 

          Other details/ conditions enumerated in the Employment Notice dated 28.11.2016 

remain unaltered and for further details please visit www.iwai.nic.in. under the head vacancy 

.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

 

 

Sd/- 

SECRETARY 

 

 

 

http://www.iwai.nic.in/

